
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Ivliev Sergey V.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 20 Mar 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Scientific Research Work  M15-202  dep.32
Mon, 17 Apr 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-201  dep.32
Fri, 28 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B13-402  dep.32
Tue, 02 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Condensed Matter Physics  B13-301  V-417
Wed, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B13-201  K-417
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scientific Research Work  M15-202  dep.32
Sat, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  B13-201  dep.32
Mon, 22 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-202  dep.32
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  B14-002, S14-602  K-414
Thu, 25 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  M16-203  V-417
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  S14-105  K-310
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics (Selected Topics)  M16-107, M16-108  K-208
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  M16-203  K-402


